
BEVERAGE MENU
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MINERAL WATER Bottle

 150,000Acqua Panna (750ML)

 160,000San Pellegrino (750ML)

 60,000Lavie Glass (450ML)

 70,000Lavie Sparkling (450ML)

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE
 90,000Vietnamese Coffee

 90,000Espresso

 90,000Americano

100,000Cappuccino

 
100,000Latte

 

100,000Mocha

 

100,000Hot Chocolate

Glass



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
160,000

Fruit Punch
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Lime, Grenadine, Soda
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TEA POT
90,000Jasmine

90,000Earl Grey

90,000Chamomile

90,000English Breakfast

90,000Peppermint

SMOOTHIES
120,000Strawberry & Yogurt

120,000Mango

120,000Double Berries

120,000Cookies & Cream

MOCKTAILS

160,000
Strawberry Basil Mule
Strawberry, Basil, Ginger Ale, Lemon

160,000
Spritz & Shine
Lemon, Soda
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SOFT DRINKS

 

 

 

80,000

 
Coke | Coke Light | Sprite |
Tonic | Soda | Ginger Ale

 

LOCAL BEER
100,000Hanoi | Saigon Special

 

 

IMPORTED BEER
110,000Heineken | Tiger Crystal

130,000Corona Extra

FRESH JUICE

120,000
Lime | Orange | Watermelon | Pineapple |
Passion Fruit | Apple



SPARKLING COCKTAILS
 

 

 

Glass
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290,000
Martini Cherry Fizz
Sparkling Wine, Vodka, Maraschino Cherry

290,000
Aperol Spritz
Sparkling Wine, Aperol, Soda

290,000
Bellini
Sparkling Wine, Peach Puree

290,000
French 75
Sparkling Wine, Gin, Lime



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
 

 
210,000

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon
Choice of flavor: Classic, Frozen Strawberry, Frozen Blueberry

 210,000
Pina Colada
Light Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Lemon, Sugar

 
210,000

Mojito
Rum, Lime, Sugar, Mint Leaf, Soda

 210,000
Blue Hawaiian
Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

 210,000
Maitai
Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Almond, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon

 

210,000
Sing Sling
Gin, D.O.M, Maraschino, Cointreau, Bitter, Pineapple Juice, Lemon

 210,000
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee, Vanilla

 

 
210,000

Gin Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth

 

210,000
Vodka Martini
Vodka, Dry Vermouth
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210,000
Whisky Sour
Whisky, Bitter, Lemon, Egg White



WINE BottleGlass

1,500,000
 

Dea Del Mare, Extra Dry Prosecco
SPARKLING WINE

330,000

1,600,000
 

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Pays d'Oc IGP
ROSE WINE

340,000

WHITE WINE
 1,400,000The Accomplice Chardonnay, Australia 300,000

 Maison Castel, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux,
France 1,400,000300,000

 

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mapu,
Chardonnay - Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 1,100,000250,000

RED WINE  

1,100,000
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mapu,
Cabernet Sauvignon - Carmenere, Chile 250,000

 
1,200,000

Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina 280,000

1,400,000

 

De Bortoli, DB Family Selection, Shiraz,
Riverina, Australia 300,000
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PERIDOT GRAND LUXURY BOUTIQUE HOTEL
33 Duong Thanh Str., Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi

Phone: +84 24 3828 0099

Email :  info.grand@peridothotels.com

W: www.peridotgrandhotel.com


